974
P
E
N
D
A
N
T
&
S
C
O
N
C
E
S
S
E
R
IE
S
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
LED PENDANT
Energy Efficient LED Pendants
4-1/2”
7-3/4”
ETP4-LED-_____-Blue 5W LED Track Pendant
ETP4-LED-_____-White 5W LED Track Pendant
ETP4-LED-_____-Amber 5W LED Track Pendant
ETP4-LED-_____-Red 5W LED Track Pendant
ETP4-LED-_____-Brown 5W LED Track Pendant
ETP4-LED-_____-Brwn/Amb 5W LED Track Pendant
TRACK ADAPTERS:
ETP4-LED-WH (White)
ETP4-LED-BK (Black)
ITEM - Selector
Ordering Example: ETP4-LED-WH-Brown
ETP3-LED-Blue 5W Canopy LED Pendant
ETP3-LED-White 5W Canopy LED Pendant
ETP3-LED-Amber 5W Canopy LED Pendant
ETP3-LED-Red 5W Canopy LED Pendant
ETP3-LED-Brown 5W Canopy LED Pendant
ETP3-LED-Brwn/Amb 5W Canopy LED Pendant
ETP3-LED (Satin Nickel)
-Canopy
ITEM - Selector
Ordering Example: ETP3-LED-Brown
Example: ETP3-LED-650L-DIMTR-120-90CRI-30K-W-WH
TYPE 650L SERIES CCT CRI FINISH
o ETP3-LED
o ETP4-LED
o 650L-DIMTR-120
o 650L-277 (non dimmable)
o 27K
o 30K
o 35K
o 40K
o 50K
(CRI 85+ ONLY)
o 85+
o 90+
o BLUE
o WHITE
o AMBER
o RED
o BROWN
o BRWN/AMB
INPUT VOLT. INPUT FREQ. INPUT CUR. THD POWER FACTOR INPUT POWER LUMENS
120/277 50/60Hz 83mA/36mA <20% >0.9 10W(+/-5%) 575
w DURABILITY
Die-cast aluminum housing and heat management system are engineered for
extremely long life and service period. Without proper heat management, any
LED luminaire will fail. Our die-cast system pulls the heat from the LED chip,
allowing the continued cool operation for years. Life tests have shown the Elite
LED Lamp light output will be maintained at 70% of initial at 50,000 hours of
operation. Our superior design allows for installation in construction that
requires the Elite Air-Shut™ system. Our LED driver is rated for 50 to 60 Htz
at 120V input, produces less than 10% THD, has a power factor between 0.90
and 1.00 and is thermal protected for additional safety.
w REPEATABLE
Repeatability means quality. From our chip selection process, to our driver,
to the thermal management, the Elite LED Lamp is engineered for quality.
All Elite LED luminaries are rated at 85+ and 90+ CRI and 27K, 30K, 35K,
40K and 50K, as rated and tested to LM-79 and LM-80 standards by a
certified laboratory, and meets the California Title-24 compliance
standards. Elite’s highly selective LED chips produce zero ultraviolet and
virtually no infrared light.
w DIMMABLE
The Elite LED Lamp system is fully dimmable down to 10% of initial
light output with a Triac dimmer when ordered with the following options
(DIMTR-120). Dimmer control must have same AC input rating as the
dimmable power supply driver it connects to. Other electronic low voltage
dimmers may be compatible, but have not been tested by Elite LED Lighting.
w LISTING
UL/CUL listed